Swim Wars

Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 12
26.4.2025. - 18:35

Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista Finale

Finale, A

TRANKULOV, Viktorija
PODRZAVNIK, Zara
SURKOVIC, Lara
SEGEL, Janja

VAN WIJK, Milou

o

PRIMC, Tia
SMOKUVINA, Petra
GNAMUS SLEBNIK, A.
BACKES, Jasmine

©oOoO~NOO WNEF

Finale, B
STEVANOVIC, Ana

o

CEKIC, Mia
BEGENISIC, Lena
VALANTIC, Mojca
MARINKOVIC, Ivana
MARKOVIC, Lena
PETROVIC, Dunja
RADOVANOVIC, Nadja
DOMIC, Ivona
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SZABO FELTOTHY, Eszter

TRIVUNOVIC HASANI, A.

G.R.

08
08

01
04
02
04
10
10
12

11
11
11

11
11
11
11

11

PRO
SLO.FR
JD
SLO.FR
NED
HUN
SLO.IL
JD
SLO.FR
HAK

BOBL
SLO.IL
SLO.LL
czv
SLO.NG
OLBL
czv
PTL
czv
SLO.IL

Rezervne prijave, A

1:01.78 DELIC, Sara
1:00.91
1:00.59

59.76

55.31

58.82

59.83
1:00.77
1:01.07
1:02.07

Rezervne prijave, B
1:06.92 VALANTIC, Mojca
1:06.05 ROSIC, Ksenija
1:05.34 VUKASINOVIC, Lena
1:03.98
1:02.71
1:03.24
1:04.16
1:05.75
1:06.74
1:08.57

G.R.

07 PRO 1:02.43
11 SLO.NG 1:02.71
12 BPK 1:08.94
12 11A 1:09.04

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to PK Fortuna
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